
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4, RUN W 32 F
OAK RD, ALSO BEING THE E LINE OF
ESTATES, RUN S 1200.62 FT TO SE 

LUCKETT NOPPAWON BUASOD
1872 SW CENTERVILLE AVENUE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

17-6S-16-03850-008
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16213 M H 125 11/01/1999

2022HX Base Yr

1872 SW CENTERVILLE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 899 112.9000 106.13 95,411 2000 1999 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 864

BAS 864 100 864 50,433

UOP 140 25 35 2,043

1,004 899 52,476

BAS= W36 S24 E22 UOP=  S10 E14 N10 W14$ E14 N24$.

BAS

36

24

22 14

24

UOP10

14

10

14

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 700

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

8,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 61,000


